
Bezirk Darmstadt 2017/18

Bezirksliga C
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 02.09.2017     -    

15:30 Schillerschule
16:30 Hirschbachhalle
17:00 v Trommhalle,
Rimbach-
Zotzenbach

4
1
3
2

spielfrei*
TSV RW Auerbach II
SG Reinheim/Zeilhard III
Eintracht Zotzenbach

TV Bensheim VI
TSV RW Auerbach III
SG Weiterstadt III
TV Seeheim

 
6:2
5:3
5:3

Sa. 16.09.2017     -    
17:30 Hirschbachhalle
17:30 v Albrecht-
Dürer-Halle
18:30 AKG-Halle am
Weiherhausstadion

6
7
8
5

spielfrei*
SG Reinheim/Zeilhard III
SG Weiterstadt III
TV Bensheim VI

TSV RW Auerbach III
Eintracht Zotzenbach
TV Seeheim
TSV RW Auerbach II

 
6:2
5:3
2:6

Sa. 23.09.2017     -    
16:30 Hirschbachhalle
17:30 v Albrecht-
Dürer-Halle
18:30 AKG-Halle am
Weiherhausstadion

9
11
12
10

spielfrei*
SG Reinheim/Zeilhard III
SG Weiterstadt III
TV Bensheim VI

TSV RW Auerbach II
TV Seeheim
Eintracht Zotzenbach
TSV RW Auerbach III

 
2:6
6:2
3:5

Sa. 30.09.2017     -    
16:00 Sporthalle a.
d. Düne, Seeheim
16:30 v Albrecht-
Dürer-Halle
17:00 v Trommhalle,
Rimbach-
Zotzenbach

15
14
16
13

SG Reinheim/Zeilhard III
TV Seeheim
SG Weiterstadt III
Eintracht Zotzenbach

spielfrei*
TSV RW Auerbach III
TV Bensheim VI
TSV RW Auerbach II

 
8:0
5:3
6:2

Sa. 04.11.2017     -    
16:00 Sporthalle a.
d. Düne, Seeheim
16:30 Hirschbachhalle
17:00 v Trommhalle,
Rimbach-
Zotzenbach

19
17
20
18

SG Weiterstadt III
TV Seeheim
SG Reinheim/Zeilhard III
Eintracht Zotzenbach

spielfrei*
TSV RW Auerbach II
TV Bensheim VI
TSV RW Auerbach III

 
7:1
6:2
5:3

Sa. 11.11.2017     -    
15:30 Schillerschule
16:00 Sporthalle a.
d. Düne, Seeheim
18:00 Schillerschule

23
22
24
21

Eintracht Zotzenbach
TSV RW Auerbach III
TV Seeheim
TSV RW Auerbach II

spielfrei*
SG Weiterstadt III
TV Bensheim VI
SG Reinheim/Zeilhard III

 
5:3
5:3
3:5

Sa. 25.11.2017     -    
14:00 Schillerschule
16:00 Schillerschule
17:00 v

28
26
25
27

TV Seeheim
TSV RW Auerbach III
TSV RW Auerbach II
Eintracht Zotzenbach

spielfrei*
SG Reinheim/Zeilhard III
SG Weiterstadt III
TV Bensheim VI

 
1:7
3:5
5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

64331-01 Albrecht-Dürer-Halle
Am Aulenberg, 64331 Weiterstadt

64342-01 Sporthalle an der Düne (Halle 42)
Sandstraße, 64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim

64354-01 Hirschbachhalle
Am Mühlbach 19, 64354 Zeilhard

64625-01 AKG-Halle am Weiherhausstadion
Dammstraße 119, 64625 Bensheim

64625-03 Schillerschule
Weserstraße 2, 64625 Bensheim-Auerbach

64668-02 Trommhalle
Sportplatzstraße1, 64668 Rimbach-Zotzenbach
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